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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:47.28 # Arrowhead2013

Barta, Adamski, Doty, Jacob

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.43MFHS

1) Eliana Mettler JR 2) Sophia Dohn SR

3) Emily Scargill SO 4) Ally Gordon SO

27.43 30.78 25.55 23.67

A2 1:47.69Gtown

1) Sierra Rabideau SO 2) Liv Birler JR

3) Julia Saxman SR 4) Caden Kelly JR

27.26 33.08 23.76 23.59

A3 1:48.21Middleton-WI

1) Tae Martin FR 2) Helen Machleidt FR

3) Brynn Sundell SO 4) Sulia Miller JR

27.43 30.90 25.48 24.40

A4 1:48.78AHSG-WI

1) Audrey Worgull SR 2) Cate Wisener JR

3) Haley Johnson JR 4) Kate Lucyshyn JR

27.43 30.91 26.20 24.24

A5 1:49.50Muskego-WI

1) Mackenzie Choinski JR 2) Emmy Meyer JR

3) Mallory Glysch JR 4) Ava Jewell FR

26.94 31.56 26.61 24.39

A6 1:50.14VAHS

1) Amelia McCartney SR 2) Lauren Konarske JR

3) Monica Schmidt SR 4) Emily Spielman SR

28.74 30.58 26.23 24.59

A7 1:51.32Hodags-WI

1) Celia Francis SO 2) Ella Heck SO

3) Ellyse Younker SR 4) Lily Thorsen SR

27.13 31.48 27.06 25.65

B8 1:51.79Middleton-WI

1) Norah Ebert SO 2) Rian Jost SO

3) Addison Haack FR 4) Anna Dart JR

28.99 30.50 27.39 24.91

A9 1:51.95Madison West-WI

1) Sara Osthelder JR 2) Ella Stadler SR

3) Katie Shaw SR 4) Clara Franck FR

28.47 31.48 27.02 24.98

A10 1:52.30South/Muk-WI

1) Avery Antoniewski FR 2) Ella Antoniewski JR

3) Brodie Jones JR 4) Kelsey Heidt SR

26.79 40.55 18.33 26.63

B11 1:53.10AHSG-WI

1) Frances Corry SR 2) Zoe Haeuser JR

3) Julianna Drake JR 4) Allison Lucyshyn SR

29.62 31.29 27.13 25.06

A12 1:53.27Ehs

1) Jane Jensen JR 2) Grace Charles SO

3) Jenna Koel SO 4) Addyson Sipe SO

28.89 32.13 26.79 25.46

B13 1:53.63MFHS

1) Gabrielle Ezrow SR 2) Keira Joecks FR

3) Kinsley Olson FR 4) Kaylin Vosters SO

28.19 32.28 26.90 26.26

A14 1:53.73Spw-WI

1) Sophie Diers JR 2) Mahati Sathish SO

3) Lydia Zenobi SR 4) Mackenzie Hastings SO

28.43 32.53 27.26 25.51

B15 1:54.63Muskego-WI

1) Abigail Bowker SO 2) PJ Hahlen FR

3) Jillian Kneisler SR 4) Claire Santarius JR

28.36 33.53 27.47 25.27

B16 1:54.99VAHS

1) Kate Konarske FR 2) Addi Roswold SR

3) Lydia Slager JR 4) Ava Jonjak FR

30.66 31.89 27.54 24.90

A17 1:55.84SPASH

1) Klare Pilger JR 2) Jenna Rae Barber SO

3) Sophia Swetz-Wanta SO 4) Jocelyn Trzebiatowski SR

26.89 34.87 28.98 25.10

A18 1:55.88WWCMH

1) Madeleine Deede SO 2) Kaeleigh Marinello FR

3) Lauren Neis SR 4) Avelyn Brown JR

29.95 33.85 27.75 24.33

A19 1:56.89OriOwls-WI

1) Kalia Lampi FR 2) Lilliana Cramer FR

3) Emma Solheim JR 4) Cora Wilson JR

30.66 32.47 27.81 25.95

A20 1:57.30SP East

1) Becca Elliott SO 2) Samantha Camp JR

3) Claire Rundahl FR 4) Kennedy Loomis SR

29.37 32.41 29.69 25.83

B21 1:58.39Madison West-WI

1) Natasha Wickizer FR 2) Jory Talerico JR

3) Lucy Kelly SO 4) Lilly Coad SR

31.44 31.76 28.73 26.46

B22 2:00.25Hodags-WI

1) Emma Houg JR 2) Kyree McMahon SO

3) Camilla Gruett JR 4) Kiley Pooch SO

30.22 36.56 27.54 25.93

B23 2:00.61Spw-WI

1) Hattie Hessling SR 2) Madeline Meyer FR

3) Michaela Loess FR 4) Lily Ries FR

30.44 34.47 29.31 26.39

B24 2:01.37Ehs

1) Moriah McAdams SO 2) Jane Martinelli FR

3) Clare Christensen FR 4) Whitney Hauser FR

32.06 33.66 28.49 27.16

B25 2:02.38Gtown

1) Ava Heimler JR 2) Paige Johnson SR

3) Mackenzie Moss JR 4) Alana Steffen FR

30.59 35.92 29.12 26.75

B26 2:02.94SP East

1) Lily Danner SO 2) Grace Johnson SO

3) Nadine Zamane JR 4) Emma Hando SR

34.54 32.97 28.90 26.53

B27 2:05.04OriOwls-WI

1) Marin Bonney FR 2) Livvy Bonney FR

3) Jamie Arts SO 4) Mina Villalobos JR

32.92 34.30 29.92 27.90
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B28 2:05.84SPASH

1) Claire Lemke JR 2) Isabella Gottlieb JR

3) Madelen Nordin SR 4) Savannah Weiss JR

30.17 38.87 29.66 27.14

B29 2:05.93WWCMH

1) Aliena Deede FR 2) Lizzie Brostowitz FR

3) Samantha Reese JR 4) Evelyn Dixson FR

31.52 35.43 30.81 28.17

A30 2:06.04Ceda

1) Anna Reik JR 2) Molly Gartzke FR

3) Kayleigh Goetter JR 4) Rachael Winker SR

31.31 37.27 30.86 26.60

A31 2:10.42Lumberjacks-WI

1) Ana Sewall SR 2) Mara Boers FR

3) Chloe Nilles SR 4) Kate Sewall SO

35.13 35.94 31.44 27.91

A32 2:17.04LF-WI

1) Janelle Theel 2) Millie Fair

3) Isla Pachecco 4) Danielle Hoffman

40.37 37.94 30.25 28.48

B33 2:44.11LF-WI

1) Liss Siebel 2) Amelia Covarrubias

3) Hannah Vargas 4) Sam Clapper-Schmeiser

44.51 51.49 36.47 31.64

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:49.59 # Katie Drabot2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Middleton-WI SO1 1:51.78Brynn Sundell

26.88 28.58 28.42 27.90

South/Muk-WI JR2 1:52.27Ella Antoniewski

26.28 28.10 28.59 29.30

Gtown JR3 1:55.48Caden Kelly

27.48 29.89 29.22 28.89

Middleton-WI FR4 1:56.03Abigail Frommelt

27.38 29.69 30.00 28.96

Muskego-WI JR5 1:56.15Emmy Meyer

27.36 29.64 29.47 29.68

VAHS SO6 1:56.86Sophie Miller

27.38 29.84 29.78 29.86

Middleton-WI SR7 1:56.92Audrey Alexander

27.42 29.72 29.98 29.80

Muskego-WI JR8 1:58.55Bridget Corro

27.57 29.94 30.30 30.74

VAHS SR9 1:58.68Kyrah Kittleson

27.57 29.81 30.67 30.63

Middleton-WI FR10 1:59.90Poppy Sickler

27.83 30.28 31.03 30.76

MFHS JR11 2:00.57Allie Seiler

27.85 30.56 30.98 31.18

MFHS SO12 2:01.68Celia Grossmeyer

27.93 30.94 31.43 31.38

Middleton-WI JR13 2:01.87Clara Kiehl

27.85 30.65 32.19 31.18

MFHS SO14 2:01.99Nina Minjares

28.73 30.74 31.52 31.00

Muskego-WI SR15 2:02.35Mia Meller

27.84 31.22 31.95 31.34

Muskego-WI SO16 2:02.68Abigail Bowker

28.65 30.94 31.43 31.66

South/Muk-WI JR17 2:02.86Akos Bonlender

28.62 31.18 31.53 31.53

SPASH SR18 2:04.02Jocelyn Trzebiatowski

27.41 30.52 32.81 33.28

Hodags-WI SO19 2:04.56Rylee Mickevicius

28.01 31.78 32.59 32.18

MFHS SR20 2:04.61Taylor Johnson

28.42 31.07 32.47 32.65

Middleton-WI FR21 2:04.65Olivia Rashid

29.18 31.71 32.30 31.46

AHSG-WI JR22 2:04.71Lara Manter

28.51 31.47 32.52 32.21

Hodags-WI SO23 2:05.06June Chiamulera

29.11 31.23 32.64 32.08

South/Muk-WI JR24 2:05.60Kenzie Maciosek Arent

29.30 31.68 32.47 32.15

Ehs SO25 2:05.83Grace Charles

29.23 31.96 32.25 32.39

OriOwls-WI SR26 2:07.87Payton Jankowski

29.14 32.29 33.38 33.06

Ehs FR27 2:08.03Clare Christensen

28.99 32.50 33.75 32.79

OriOwls-WI JR28 2:08.26Lana Coons

28.25 31.58 33.75 34.68

MFHS FR29 2:08.46Sydney Johnson

29.64 32.89 33.09 32.84

Madison West-WI SO30 2:08.73Zoe Eriksen

29.48 32.99 33.33 32.93

Ehs FR31 2:08.84Jane Martinelli

29.66 33.09 33.77 32.32

Gtown SR32 2:09.88Paige Johnson

30.63 33.05 33.19 33.01

Lumberjacks-WI SR33 2:10.88Chloe Nilles

30.37 32.98 34.83 32.70

SP East SR34 2:11.55Kennedy Loomis

29.66 33.17 34.74 33.98

SPASH JR35 2:12.32Savannah Weiss

30.46 33.91 34.47 33.48

WWCMH FR36 2:12.70Evelyn Dixson

30.90 33.79 34.88 33.13

Gtown JR37 2:13.52Mackenzie Moss

30.21 34.22 35.32 33.77

Ceda SR38 2:13.86Rachael Winker

30.44 33.08 34.92 35.42

WWCMH FR39 2:14.62Elyssa Holtzen

30.54 34.67 35.48 33.93

Ehs JR40 2:16.03Elisa Olson

27.34 30.51 42.32 35.86

OriOwls-WI FR41 2:18.92Eva Schuldt

30.91 34.54 36.92 36.55

SPASH JR42 2:21.13Magnolia Hugill

31.73 35.37 36.97 37.06

Lumberjacks-WI FR43 2:22.15Maria Pond

33.08 37.01 37.17 34.89
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SP East SO44 2:22.68Grace Johnson

31.86 35.96 36.94 37.92

South/Muk-WI SO45 2:24.74Jayden Smith

33.25 36.49 37.60 37.40

WWCMH SR46 2:26.65Alicia Olk

33.19 36.83 38.28 38.35

LF-WI47 2:27.47Elle Fischer

33.11 36.75 38.40 39.21

Lumberjacks-WI SR48 2:31.76Ana Sewall

33.99 38.19 40.49 39.09

Ceda JR49 2:33.86Lauren Timm

35.01 37.88 40.49 40.48

Ceda SR50 2:34.29Ellie Stocking

33.57 38.35 41.16 41.21

Hodags-WI FR51 2:42.07Maria Craig

35.49 41.21 44.19 41.18

LF-WI52 2:46.99Aria Robelia

36.50 43.16 44.54 42.79

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.60 # Kierston Farley-Sepe2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gtown SR1 2:04.26#Julia Saxman

26.40 31.43 37.44 28.99

VAHS JR2 2:08.62Annika Curran

28.49 33.82 37.09 29.22

SPASH JR3 2:08.86Klare Pilger

28.26 33.15 37.51 29.94

VAHS SR4 2:09.72Monica Schmidt

28.87 33.94 37.65 29.26

AHSG-WI SR5 2:11.26Audrey Worgull

28.28 31.56 40.05 31.37

South/Muk-WI FR6 2:13.62Avery Antoniewski

29.64 33.00 40.47 30.51

Gtown SO7 2:13.99Sierra Rabideau

28.39 32.29 41.43 31.88

Middleton-WI SR8 2:14.22Isabell Frommelt

28.43 34.22 41.06 30.51

MFHS JR9 2:14.43Eliana Mettler

28.75 33.70 39.86 32.12

Middleton-WI FR10 2:14.54Tae Martin

29.73 32.43 40.71 31.67

Hodags-WI SO11 2:14.68Celia Francis

29.28 32.28 39.90 33.22

Middleton-WI FR12 2:15.65Helen Machleidt

29.60 35.17 38.58 32.30

Spw-WI JR13 2:15.93Sophie Diers

29.09 33.54 40.51 32.79

Ehs SR14 2:16.82Sylvia Thompson

29.90 34.70 40.72 31.50

SP East JR15 2:16.84Samantha Camp

29.38 37.57 38.35 31.54

AHSG-WI JR16 2:16.96Cate Wisener

29.41 35.85 39.04 32.66

AHSG-WI JR17 2:16.98Zoe Haeuser

30.07 37.93 37.01 31.97

VAHS FR18 2:17.35Marta Van Houten

30.04 35.59 41.36 30.36

MFHS SR19 2:17.68Sophia Dohn

29.62 35.61 39.23 33.22

Madison West-WI SO20 2:18.20Amelia Gregor

31.34 35.38 39.74 31.74

WWCMH SR21 2:18.44Lauren Neis

29.06 35.64 40.32 33.42

Ehs SR22 2:18.54Katie McClure

29.18 35.30 41.32 32.74

Muskego-WI SR23 2:20.02Melena Glysch

28.50 35.08 42.25 34.19

Hodags-WI SR24 2:20.70Ellyse Younker

28.39 35.36 43.54 33.41

South/Muk-WI JR25 2:20.93Brodie Jones

29.60 36.10 41.30 33.93

VAHS SR26 2:21.11Addi Roswold

30.65 35.33 39.86 35.27

Muskego-WI FR27 2:21.34PJ Hahlen

30.44 34.87 43.41 32.62

MFHS FR28 2:21.71Keira Joecks

30.69 36.50 40.44 34.08

Madison West-WI FR29 2:22.42Zeyu Wang

29.41 37.23 42.53 33.25

Spw-WI SO30 2:23.63Mahati Sathish

30.58 36.00 40.98 36.07

AHSG-WI SR31 2:23.85Grace Kaczmarek

31.03 37.69 40.26 34.87

Ehs JR32 2:25.15Jane Jensen

29.85 35.36 43.74 36.20

Gtown JR33 2:25.61Ava Heimler

31.78 36.00 43.61 34.22

Madison West-WI SO34 2:25.64Katherine Mueller

31.13 38.53 40.51 35.47

AHSG-WI FR35 2:25.73Leah Chung

29.21 36.96 45.59 33.97

WWCMH SO36 2:25.77Madeleine Deede

30.36 36.10 44.32 34.99

Ehs SR37 2:26.11Emma Reed

30.65 36.72 45.57 33.17

WWCMH FR38 2:26.69Kaeleigh Marinello

31.96 38.97 40.90 34.86

OriOwls-WI FR39 2:27.20Lilliana Cramer

33.29 37.29 40.22 36.40

SP East FR40 2:27.34Claire Rundahl

32.94 37.99 42.50 33.91

SPASH SO41 2:27.84Jenna Rae Barber

31.42 38.07 43.50 34.85

SP East JR42 2:29.06Lily Van De Wiel

31.48 36.35 1:21.23

Madison West-WI SO43 2:29.11Lauren Hattenhauer

31.71 40.71 43.29 33.40

SP East SO44 2:29.32Elaina Nicodemus

31.15 37.38 46.56 34.23

Lumberjacks-WI FR45 2:29.51Mara Boers

32.33 39.36 42.94 34.88

Ehs SO46 2:30.86Moriah McAdams

31.42 36.05 48.38 35.01
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SP East SR47 2:31.42Layla Schneider

31.91 38.81 46.05 34.65

Spw-WI FR48 2:32.38Michaela Loess

31.23 37.96 48.76 34.43

Spw-WI FR49 2:32.79Madeline Meyer

34.89 41.54 41.33 35.03

MFHS SR50 2:33.49McKenna Keepers

32.34 42.01 42.52 36.62

SP East JR51 2:36.77Taylor Borchardt-Wilson

33.14 37.66 48.62 37.35

OriOwls-WI JR52 2:42.02Addisyn Gundrum

34.81 42.07 48.49 36.65

Hodags-WI FR53 2:53.08Kyleigh Kennedy

37.78 44.75 1:30.55

LF-WI54 2:59.09Sam Clapper-Schmeiser

42.09 46.12 51.97 38.91

OriOwls-WI SR55 3:08.26Kendyl Ketterhagen

35.86 52.51 55.91 43.98

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 23.31 # Beata Nelson2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Middleton-WI FR1 23.91Jane Garlock

MFHS SO2 24.09Emily Scargill

Muskego-WI JR3 24.30Lindsey Schlegel

Middleton-WI JR4 24.44Sulia Miller

AHSG-WI JR5 24.65Kate Lucyshyn

VAHS FR6 24.99Ava Jonjak

Muskego-WI JR7 25.12Ellyn Rask

AHSG-WI JR*8 25.15Julianna Drake

SPASH FR*8 25.15Kate Keehan

AHSG-WI SR10 25.20Allison Lucyshyn

VAHS SR11 25.37Annabelle Fowler

Hodags-WI SO12 25.44Vivian Lamers

Middleton-WI JR13 25.48Anna Dart

VAHS SR14 25.49Amelia McCartney

VAHS SO15 25.51Tenley Sathoff

AHSG-WI SR16 25.69Paige Taylor

Gtown SR17 25.71Emma Wolf

AHSG-WI FR18 25.80Sophie Schneider

Spw-WI SO19 25.90Mackenzie Hastings

Ehs FR20 25.98Elbie Thompson

Hodags-WI SO21 26.02Ella Heck

Madison West-WI SO22 26.22Zoey Mozena

MFHS FR23 26.25Kinsley Olson

OriOwls-WI FR24 26.32Kalia Lampi

Hodags-WI JR25 26.36Camilla Gruett

Spw-WI FR*26 26.42Hattie Ries

MFHS SR*26 26.42Ella Janiszewski

MFHS SO28 26.45Kaylin Vosters

Hodags-WI SO29 26.50Kiley Pooch

OriOwls-WI JR*30 26.56Cora Wilson

OriOwls-WI JR*30 26.56Emma Solheim

Madison West-WI SR32 26.59Lilly Coad

Spw-WI SO33 26.61Adelynn Harms

Gtown JR34 26.66Liv Birler

Spw-WI FR35 26.67Lily Ries

AHSG-WI SR36 26.72Frances Corry

SP East SO37 26.81Elena Budde

Madison West-WI SR38 26.89Fiona Wong

Ehs SO39 27.01Maggie Onopa

AHSG-WI JR40 27.04Piper Moede

South/Muk-WI SR41 27.21Kelsey Heidt

Gtown FR42 27.25Alana Steffen

Gtown SR43 27.27Simone Schulz

LF-WI44 27.29Millie Fair

SPASH SR45 27.30Madelen Nordin

Spw-WI SR46 27.35Hattie Hessling

LF-WI47 27.52Danielle Hoffman

Ceda SR48 27.68Emelia Shell

Madison West-WI SR49 27.72Claire McKinney

Madison West-WI FR50 27.77Natasha Wickizer

Ehs FR51 27.84Whitney Hauser

Ceda JR52 27.86Kayleigh Goetter

WWCMH FR53 28.05Aliena Deede

OriOwls-WI JR54 28.51Mina Villalobos

Ceda JR55 28.56Anna Reik

Spw-WI SR56 28.61Lillian Jacobs

Lumberjacks-WI SO57 28.81Kate Sewall

SPASH JR58 28.94Isabella Gottlieb

Spw-WI SO59 28.97Brie Gearing

SPASH JR60 29.14Kylie Haas

Spw-WI SR61 29.16Emma Horstman

OriOwls-WI SO62 29.25Adeline Glime

Ceda JR63 29.71Brielle Olk

Ceda JR64 29.89Juliette Schaefer

WWCMH FR65 29.98Lizzie Brostowitz

South/Muk-WI JR66 30.12Kelsey McFadyen

Ceda JR67 30.26Anna Brown

WWCMH68 30.58Charley Weiland

Ceda JR69 30.60Eve Garey

WWCMH JR70 30.79Grace Worm

Ceda JR71 30.96Emma Litt

Ceda SR72 31.14Anna Meuler

South/Muk-WI JR73 31.39Adeline Poetz

WWCMH JR74 31.95Elissa Eaton

Lumberjacks-WI SR75 32.49Brynn Schepp

WWCMH FR76 33.49Luly Noboa

South/Muk-WI SO77 33.52Skylar Draeger

Hodags-WI FR78 35.38Jordyn Kecker

LF-WI79 40.84Olena Bielova

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 54.00 # Beata Nelson2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gtown JR1 57.23Caden Kelly

26.63 30.60

MFHS SO2 57.65Emily Scargill

26.94 30.71

AHSG-WI JR3 58.15Haley Johnson

26.83 31.32

VAHS SR4 59.09Emily Spielman

28.11 30.98
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 5  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

VAHS JR5 1:00.10Lauren Konarske

28.29 31.81

AHSG-WI JR6 1:00.12Julianna Drake

27.85 32.27

Middleton-WI SR7 1:00.15Isabell Frommelt

28.23 31.92

VAHS JR8 1:00.69Lydia Slager

28.46 32.23

Hodags-WI SR9 1:00.76Ellyse Younker

28.30 32.46

SP East SO10 1:00.77Becca Elliott

28.37 32.40

Madison West-WI JR11 1:01.11Sara Osthelder

27.78 33.33

Spw-WI SR12 1:01.32Lydia Zenobi

28.29 33.03

Muskego-WI JR13 1:02.09Morgan Salbreiter

29.43 32.66

Madison West-WI SR14 1:02.12Katie Shaw

29.16 32.96

Muskego-WI SR15 1:02.36Jillian Kneisler

28.51 33.85

Middleton-WI JR16 1:02.39Addie Dorn

29.59 32.80

South/Muk-WI JR17 1:02.44Brodie Jones

29.18 33.26

MFHS FR18 1:02.79Kinsley Olson

29.76 33.03

Ehs SO*19 1:02.85Jenna Koel

28.75 34.10

Hodags-WI SR*19 1:02.85Lily Thorsen

29.41 33.44

MFHS FR21 1:02.90Sydney Johnson

29.02 33.88

WWCMH SR22 1:03.03Lauren Neis

29.44 33.59

MFHS SR23 1:03.09Gabrielle Ezrow

30.22 32.87

Hodags-WI SO24 1:03.23Rylee Mickevicius

30.15 33.08

Madison West-WI FR25 1:03.34Zeyu Wang

29.53 33.81

OriOwls-WI JR26 1:03.45Emma Solheim

29.34 34.11

AHSG-WI SO27 1:03.46Brooke Haworth

29.50 33.96

Hodags-WI JR28 1:03.56Camilla Gruett

29.35 34.21

Muskego-WI JR29 1:03.69Ellyn Rask

30.22 33.47

Spw-WI SO30 1:03.80Mackenzie Hastings

29.31 34.49

Middleton-WI JR31 1:03.95Aoife Ryan-Kaiser

30.24 33.71

Madison West-WI SO32 1:04.07Zoey Mozena

29.98 34.09

AHSG-WI SO33 1:04.11Charlie Bishop

29.98 34.13

SPASH JR34 1:05.89Claire Lemke

31.56 34.33

Ehs SR35 1:06.00Emma Reed

31.53 34.47

Madison West-WI SO36 1:06.12Lucy Kelly

31.66 34.46

SPASH SO37 1:06.13Sophia Swetz-Wanta

30.28 35.85

Ehs FR38 1:06.15Elbie Thompson

31.52 34.63

MFHS SO39 1:06.28Kaylin Vosters

30.81 35.47

Madison West-WI SO40 1:06.37Veronica Granetzke

31.27 35.10

SPASH SR41 1:07.52Madelen Nordin

30.88 36.64

SP East JR42 1:07.93Nadine Zamane

31.20 36.73

OriOwls-WI FR43 1:08.00Livvy Bonney

32.30 35.70

Ehs JR44 1:08.36Hazel Anderson

31.41 36.95

Ehs SO45 1:08.52Moriah McAdams

31.36 37.16

SP East SO46 1:08.53Elaina Nicodemus

31.08 37.45

WWCMH FR47 1:09.94Elyssa Holtzen

32.19 37.75

SP East SR48 1:10.08Layla Schneider

32.99 37.09

Lumberjacks-WI FR49 1:10.10Mara Boers

32.18 37.92

WWCMH JR50 1:10.36Samantha Reese

33.41 36.95

OriOwls-WI SO51 1:11.05Jamie Arts

32.81 38.24

Ceda JR52 1:11.20Kayleigh Goetter

33.16 38.04

SP East SR53 1:14.38Abbie Koziel

34.55 39.83

Spw-WI SO54 1:14.85Erica Deboer

33.59 41.26

South/Muk-WI JR55 1:18.73Kelsey McFadyen

35.30 43.43

OriOwls-WI SR56 1:19.40Kendyl Ketterhagen

34.65 44.75

LF-WI57 1:28.43Sam Clapper-Schmeiser

41.05 47.38

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 51.10 # Ella Antoniewski2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gtown SR1 50.89#Julia Saxman

24.45 26.44

Middleton-WI FR2 51.89Jane Garlock

25.21 26.68
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MFHS SO3 53.24Ally Gordon

25.53 27.71

AHSG-WI JR4 53.32Kate Lucyshyn

26.08 27.24

Muskego-WI JR5 53.67Lindsey Schlegel

25.82 27.85

VAHS SR6 53.70Kyrah Kittleson

26.07 27.63

Muskego-WI JR7 53.76Mackenzie Choinski

26.25 27.51

Muskego-WI FR8 54.04Ava Jewell

26.50 27.54

WWCMH JR9 54.10Avelyn Brown

26.07 28.03

Middleton-WI SR10 54.37Audrey Alexander

26.30 28.07

AHSG-WI SR11 54.66Paige Taylor

26.76 27.90

Middleton-WI JR12 54.94Sulia Miller

26.31 28.63

MFHS SO13 55.06Nina Minjares

26.55 28.51

AHSG-WI SR14 55.32Allison Lucyshyn

26.17 29.15

SPASH FR15 55.36Kate Keehan

26.90 28.46

SPASH SR16 55.43Jocelyn Trzebiatowski

26.52 28.91

VAHS SO17 55.45Tenley Sathoff

27.01 28.44

VAHS FR18 55.71Ava Jonjak

26.71 29.00

Middleton-WI JR19 55.90Clara Kiehl

26.78 29.12

Hodags-WI SO20 55.97Vivian Lamers

26.47 29.50

Ehs SR21 56.13Katie McClure

27.10 29.03

AHSG-WI FR22 56.28Sophie Schneider

27.43 28.85

Madison West-WI SR23 56.52Ella Stadler

26.77 29.75

AHSG-WI FR24 56.60Leah Chung

27.20 29.40

VAHS SR25 57.08Annabelle Fowler

26.77 30.31

Hodags-WI SO26 57.21June Chiamulera

27.40 29.81

Ehs SO27 57.28Siobhan Ferris

27.54 29.74

Ehs SO28 57.63Addyson Sipe

27.62 30.01

MFHS SR29 57.65Ella Janiszewski

27.89 29.76

Madison West-WI FR30 57.78Clara Franck

27.66 30.12

Muskego-WI SR31 57.85Ella Stamm

27.55 30.30

Lumberjacks-WI SR32 57.92Chloe Nilles

27.98 29.94

Ehs SO33 57.96Maggie Onopa

28.00 29.96

Muskego-WI JR34 57.98Claire Santarius

27.84 30.14

Spw-WI FR35 58.09Hattie Ries

28.13 29.96

Ehs FR36 58.22Clare Christensen

27.40 30.82

SP East SR37 58.26Kennedy Loomis

27.28 30.98

Middleton-WI JR38 58.41Anna Dart

27.78 30.63

Ehs JR39 58.96Jane Jensen

28.05 30.91

OriOwls-WI JR40 59.02Lana Coons

28.25 30.77

Spw-WI FR41 59.15Lily Ries

27.99 31.16

Madison West-WI JR42 59.33Jory Talerico

28.19 31.14

Spw-WI SO43 59.42Adelynn Harms

28.68 30.74

Ceda SR44 59.87Rachael Winker

28.61 31.26

OriOwls-WI JR45 59.91Cora Wilson

28.45 31.46

Gtown JR46 59.92Mackenzie Moss

28.84 31.08

Gtown SR47 1:00.00Simone Schulz

29.18 30.82

SP East SR48 1:00.11Emma Hando

28.14 31.97

South/Muk-WI SR49 1:00.28Kelsey Heidt

28.73 31.55

Muskego-WI JR50 1:00.43Mallory Glysch

28.84 31.59

Gtown FR51 1:00.86Alana Steffen

29.03 31.83

Madison West-WI SR52 1:01.02Fiona Wong

29.15 31.87

Spw-WI SR53 1:01.33Hattie Hessling

28.70 32.63

SP East JR54 1:02.42Rory Sullivan

29.84 32.58

OriOwls-WI JR55 1:03.82Mina Villalobos

29.81 34.01

OriOwls-WI FR56 1:03.90Marin Bonney

30.70 33.20

SPASH FR57 1:03.93Kayle Lietzke

30.26 33.67

Lumberjacks-WI SO58 1:04.57Kate Sewall

31.25 33.32

SPASH JR59 1:04.69Kylie Haas

31.04 33.65
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

OriOwls-WI SO60 1:05.23Adeline Glime

31.54 33.69

Lumberjacks-WI FR61 1:05.50Maria Pond

31.99 33.51

Spw-WI SR62 1:06.13Jada Danielson

31.79 34.34

Lumberjacks-WI JR63 1:06.27Laney Diaz

31.10 35.17

Ceda JR64 1:06.37Brielle Olk

31.13 35.24

Ceda JR65 1:07.01Juliette Schaefer

32.38 34.63

Ceda JR66 1:07.64Emma Litt

32.53 35.11

Lumberjacks-WI SR67 1:08.18Ana Sewall

32.40 35.78

WWCMH JR68 1:08.86Grace Worm

32.32 36.54

WWCMH SO69 1:09.14Lola Ibarra

32.69 36.45

Ceda JR70 1:09.43Krista Adams

31.89 37.54

Ceda SR71 1:10.99Anna Meuler

33.44 37.55

South/Muk-WI JR72 1:11.02Adeline Poetz

33.69 37.33

WWCMH JR73 1:11.29Elissa Eaton

34.67 36.62

Lumberjacks-WI SR74 1:11.41Brynn Schepp

34.20 37.21

LF-WI75 1:12.39Hannah Vargas

34.49 37.90

LF-WI76 1:13.97Danielle Hoffman

29.83 44.14

Hodags-WI FR77 1:14.31Maria Craig

35.35 38.96

LF-WI78 1:19.90Amelia Covarrubias

38.05 41.85

Hodags-WI FR79 1:19.95Jordyn Kecker

37.49 42.46

 
Event 7  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:51.25 # Kaersten Meitz2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Middleton-WI SO1 5:01.84Brynn Sundell

27.43 30.29 30.43 30.88

30.72 30.50 30.40 30.89

30.68 29.62

Middleton-WI FR2 5:10.86Abigail Frommelt

28.63 31.34 32.14 31.96

31.81 31.86 31.74 31.35

31.19 28.84

Muskego-WI JR3 5:11.45Bridget Corro

28.34 30.64 31.46 31.65

31.77 32.07 32.05 31.99

31.25 30.23

VAHS SR4 5:15.30Monica Schmidt

29.26 30.99 31.87 32.09

32.13 31.69 32.12 32.09

32.01 31.05

Middleton-WI FR5 5:18.65Poppy Sickler

29.05 31.61 32.48 32.67

32.39 32.63 32.40 32.61

32.15 30.66

SP East SO6 5:24.21Becca Elliott

29.79 32.27 32.84 32.54

32.58 32.85 33.23 33.62

32.93 31.56

Middleton-WI FR7 5:25.93Ellie Wolf

29.90 32.89 32.98 33.06

33.39 33.40 33.23 32.71

32.87 31.50

Middleton-WI FR8 5:26.18Olivia Rashid

30.02 32.87 33.60 33.25

33.32 33.13 33.35 33.27

32.44 30.93

Muskego-WI SR9 5:26.51Mia Meller

28.52 31.75 32.78 33.31

33.24 33.49 34.01 34.04

33.51 31.86

VAHS FR10 5:29.17Kinley Plumer

30.96 33.57 33.84 33.90

33.75 33.05 33.27 33.74

32.12 30.97

AHSG-WI JR11 5:29.30Lara Manter

30.20 32.72 33.10 33.42

33.63 33.46 33.53 33.72

33.53 31.99

VAHS SO12 5:29.73Johanna Ransom

29.84 32.46 32.76 33.30

33.44 33.87 33.54 33.93

33.51 33.08

MFHS JR13 5:29.93Allie Seiler

28.66 32.00 32.61 32.87

33.78 33.44 33.72 34.02

34.61 34.22

South/Muk-WI JR14 5:29.97Akos Bonlender

28.88 32.66 32.88 33.35

33.72 33.68 34.34 33.98

33.57 32.91

South/Muk-WI JR15 5:30.43Kenzie Maciosek Arent

30.03 32.65 33.35 33.74

33.75 33.93 33.94 33.66

33.22 32.16

MFHS SO16 5:31.09Celia Grossmeyer

29.95 32.81 33.63 34.02

33.92 33.79 33.97 33.55

33.16 32.29

Ehs SR17 5:33.84Sylvia Thompson

30.79 33.71 33.68 33.49

33.51 33.83 33.94 34.09

33.64 33.16
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 7  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muskego-WI FR18 5:35.69PJ Hahlen

29.27 32.41 33.09 33.53

33.67 33.95 34.05 34.84

35.79 35.09

Madison West-WI SO19 5:36.78Zoe Eriksen

30.44 33.87 34.47 33.97

34.17 33.73 33.82 34.47

34.24 33.60

WWCMH SO20 5:37.10Madeleine Deede

29.96 32.87 33.84 34.39

34.36 34.40 34.74 34.21

34.56 33.77

Ehs JR21 5:39.05Elisa Olson

30.54 33.56 34.24 34.35

34.57 35.00 34.45 34.65

34.89 32.80

WWCMH FR22 5:41.04Evelyn Dixson

30.80 34.72 34.94 35.36

34.68 34.62 34.74 34.32

34.07 32.79

Muskego-WI JR23 5:41.17Morgan Salbreiter

30.62 33.77 34.48 34.53

34.58 34.36 34.95 34.79

34.86 34.23

OriOwls-WI SR24 5:42.98Payton Jankowski

30.32 33.24 34.38 34.90

35.42 35.39 35.73 35.55

35.05 33.00

Gtown SR25 5:43.06Paige Johnson

31.12 33.62 34.00 34.91

35.14 35.16 35.18 35.06

34.97 33.90

Hodags-WI JR26 5:43.15Emma Houg

30.04 33.07 33.86 34.31

34.94 34.95 35.42 35.44

35.99 35.13

VAHS JR27 5:43.90Evalyn Gannaway

29.27 32.82 33.84 34.16

35.56 36.59 35.91 35.85

35.80 34.10

MFHS SR28 5:47.03Taylor Johnson

30.37 33.61 34.82 34.93

35.41 35.86 35.98 35.79

35.92 34.34

Madison West-WI SO29 5:53.38Lauren Hattenhauer

31.96 35.21 35.79 36.42

36.77 36.29 36.36 35.99

34.90 33.69

Muskego-WI FR30 5:55.48Ari Thundercloud

30.41 34.71 35.38 36.38

37.00 36.53 37.28 37.03

35.89 34.87

SPASH JR31 5:56.34Savannah Weiss

31.00 34.52 35.61 36.32

36.48 36.99 36.48 37.17

36.57 35.20

Spw-WI FR32 5:58.21Michaela Loess

30.98 34.29 35.91 36.23

36.41 36.66 36.97 37.25

37.19 36.32

Hodags-WI SO33 6:05.18Kyree McMahon

31.31 35.87 37.60 37.64

38.30 37.92 36.84 37.60

36.87 35.23

Ceda FR34 6:07.23Molly Gartzke

32.64 36.51 37.39 37.76

37.48 37.59 37.70 37.78

37.18 35.20

OriOwls-WI FR35 6:07.50Eva Schuldt

32.41 35.97 37.77 38.17

37.87 38.04 37.83 37.25

36.70 35.49

SPASH JR36 6:14.65Magnolia Hugill

32.60 36.98 37.78 38.01

38.47 38.57 38.16 38.37

38.58 37.13

SP East FR37 7:32.30Madelyn Hando

39.10 44.77 45.78 46.91

47.33 47.50 47.52 46.41

47.27 39.71

LF-WI38 8:02.03Liss Siebel

41.07 47.48 49.92 49.58

50.05 51.57 50.82 48.29

47.79 45.46

LF-WI--- DQ DQJanelle Theel

 
Event 8  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:37.22 # West/CMH2023

Beam, Marusik, A. Brown, Wanner

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.08#Middleton-WI

1) Sulia Miller JR 2) Audrey Alexander SR

3) Abigail Frommelt FR 4) Jane Garlock FR

24.42 24.63 24.28 23.75

A2 1:38.36Gtown

1) Julia Saxman SR 2) Sierra Rabideau SO

3) Emma Wolf SR 4) Caden Kelly JR

23.43 25.47 25.63 23.83

A3 1:39.13VAHS

1) Kyrah Kittleson SR 2) Emily Spielman SR

3) Ava Jonjak FR 4) Annika Curran JR

24.60 24.98 25.39 24.16

A4 1:40.18MFHS

1) Emily Scargill SO 2) Nina Minjares SO

3) Keira Joecks FR 4) Allie Seiler JR

24.48 25.39 25.93 24.38

A5 1:41.00Muskego-WI

1) Lindsey Schlegel JR 2) Ellyn Rask JR

3) Ava Jewell FR 4) Claire Santarius JR

24.93 25.08 25.03 25.96

A6 1:41.01AHSG-WI

1) Allison Lucyshyn SR 2) Sophie Schneider FR

3) Julianna Drake JR 4) Paige Taylor SR

25.20 25.58 25.30 24.93
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 8  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 1:41.25Middleton-WI

1) Anna Dart JR 2) Clara Kiehl JR

3) Addison Haack FR 4) Isabell Frommelt SR

26.32 24.68 25.16 25.09

B8 1:41.91VAHS

1) Tenley Sathoff SO 2) Lauren Konarske JR

3) Kinley Plumer FR 4) Annabelle Fowler SR

25.71 25.81 25.49 24.90

A9 1:42.09Madison West-WI

1) Katie Shaw SR 2) Ella Stadler SR

3) Zoey Mozena SO 4) Clara Franck FR

25.69 25.33 25.96 25.11

A10 1:42.87Hodags-WI

1) Lily Thorsen SR 2) June Chiamulera SO

3) Ella Heck SO 4) Vivian Lamers SO

25.99 26.17 25.71 25.00

A11 1:43.08Ehs

1) Jenna Koel SO 2) Grace Charles SO

3) Addyson Sipe SO 4) Katie McClure SR

26.34 25.88 25.78 25.08

B12 1:44.23MFHS

1) Sophia Dohn SR 2) Ella Janiszewski SR

3) Sydney Johnson FR 4) Celia Grossmeyer SO

25.50 26.50 26.72 25.51

A13 1:44.27SP East

1) Samantha Camp JR 2) Kennedy Loomis SR

3) Elaina Nicodemus SO 4) Becca Elliott SO

26.08 26.28 26.52 25.39

A14 1:44.99OriOwls-WI

1) Emma Solheim JR 2) Kalia Lampi FR

3) Lana Coons JR 4) Cora Wilson JR

26.47 26.25 26.11 26.16

B15 1:45.25Madison West-WI

1) Zeyu Wang FR 2) Katherine Mueller SO

3) Claire McKinney SR 4) Lauren Hattenhauer SO

26.18 26.03 26.88 26.16

A16 1:45.42Spw-WI

1) Sophie Diers JR 2) Adelynn Harms SO

3) Lily Ries FR 4) Hattie Ries FR

25.93 26.54 26.90 26.05

B17 1:46.02AHSG-WI

1) Leah Chung FR 2) Zoe Haeuser JR

3) Piper Moede JR 4) Frances Corry SR

25.70 26.65 27.05 26.62

A18 1:46.14SPASH

1) Kate Keehan FR 2) Jenna Rae Barber SO

3) Madelen Nordin SR 4) Claire Lemke JR

25.43 27.00 26.98 26.73

B19 1:46.33Ehs

1) Jane Martinelli FR 2) Emma Reed SR

3) Maggie Onopa SO 4) Elbie Thompson FR

27.66 26.15 26.54 25.98

B20 1:46.34Muskego-WI

1) Jillian Kneisler SR 2) Mallory Glysch JR

3) Ella Stamm SR 4) Mia Meller SR

26.56 27.44 26.25 26.09

A21 1:49.29WWCMH

1) Lauren Neis SR 2) Elyssa Holtzen FR

3) Evelyn Dixson FR 4) Madeleine Deede SO

26.74 28.43 27.70 26.42

B22 1:49.66Gtown

1) Simone Schulz SR 2) Ava Heimler JR

3) Liv Birler JR 4) Alana Steffen FR

27.87 28.27 26.75 26.77

B23 1:51.15SP East

1) Taylor Borchardt-Wilson JR 2) Lily Danner SO

3) Rory Sullivan JR 4) Claire Rundahl FR

27.74 27.27 28.79 27.35

A24 1:51.82Ceda

1) Brielle Olk JR 2) Rachael Winker SR

3) Emelia Shell SR 4) Kayleigh Goetter JR

27.46 29.70 27.36 27.30

A25 1:52.64South/Muk-WI

1) Kelsey Heidt SR 2) Akos Bonlender JR

3) Kenzie Maciosek Arent JR 4) Kelsey McFadyen JR

27.76 27.01 27.54 30.33

A26 1:52.87Lumberjacks-WI

1) Mara Boers FR 2) Maria Pond FR

3) Kate Sewall SO 4) Chloe Nilles SR

28.26 28.76 29.32 26.53

B27 1:52.96Spw-WI

1) Madeline Meyer FR 2) Brie Gearing SO

3) Erica Deboer SO 4) Hattie Hessling SR

28.39 28.96 28.87 26.74

B28 1:53.80OriOwls-WI

1) Payton Jankowski SR 2) Lilliana Cramer FR

3) Adeline Glime SO 4) Livvy Bonney FR

27.51 28.36 29.25 28.68

B29 1:54.15Hodags-WI

1) Camilla Gruett JR 2) Rylee Mickevicius SO

3) Kyree McMahon SO 4) Kyleigh Kennedy FR

26.64 26.60 29.58 31.33

B30 1:58.06SPASH

1) Kayle Lietzke FR 2) Isabella Gottlieb JR

3) Magnolia Hugill JR 4) Kylie Haas JR

29.68 28.99 29.48 29.91

B31 2:01.58WWCMH

1) Samantha Reese JR 2) Grace Worm JR

3) Charley Weiland 4) Alicia Olk SR

29.20 30.55 31.44 30.39

A32 2:41.05LF-WI

1) Olena Bielova 2) Lucy Christoph

3) Amelia Covarrubias 4) Layla Eckberg

37.29 43.68 41.37 38.71

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 54.62 # Beata Nelson2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

South/Muk-WI FR1 56.71Avery Antoniewski

27.59 29.12

Muskego-WI JR2 57.48Mackenzie Choinski

28.28 29.20

Muskego-WI JR3 57.99Emmy Meyer

28.08 29.91
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI SR4 58.14Audrey Worgull

28.51 29.63

SPASH JR5 58.44Klare Pilger

28.13 30.31

Gtown SO6 58.50Sierra Rabideau

28.35 30.15

Middleton-WI FR7 58.67Tae Martin

28.25 30.42

Hodags-WI SO8 58.84Celia Francis

28.50 30.34

MFHS SO9 59.07Ally Gordon

28.87 30.20

MFHS JR10 59.33Eliana Mettler

28.32 31.01

AHSG-WI JR11 59.35Haley Johnson

28.23 31.12

VAHS SO12 1:00.15Sophie Miller

29.32 30.83

MFHS SR13 1:00.73Gabrielle Ezrow

29.60 31.13

Middleton-WI SO14 1:00.94Rian Jost

29.52 31.42

Muskego-WI SO15 1:00.96Abigail Bowker

29.16 31.80

Madison West-WI JR16 1:01.26Sara Osthelder

29.28 31.98

Spw-WI SR17 1:01.63Lydia Zenobi

29.69 31.94

Middleton-WI SO18 1:01.69Norah Ebert

29.62 32.07

VAHS SR19 1:02.31Amelia McCartney

29.78 32.53

VAHS FR20 1:02.72Marta Van Houten

30.68 32.04

Hodags-WI SO21 1:02.79Kiley Pooch

30.08 32.71

Hodags-WI JR22 1:03.53Emma Houg

30.98 32.55

AHSG-WI SR23 1:03.77Frances Corry

30.93 32.84

Gtown JR24 1:04.00Ava Heimler

31.81 32.19

VAHS FR25 1:04.19Kate Konarske

30.97 33.22

Gtown SR26 1:05.05Emma Wolf

31.08 33.97

SPASH JR27 1:05.33Claire Lemke

31.60 33.73

Ehs SO28 1:05.43Jenna Koel

31.82 33.61

OriOwls-WI FR29 1:05.45Kalia Lampi

31.72 33.73

Muskego-WI SR30 1:05.89Ella Stamm

32.24 33.65

Muskego-WI JR31 1:06.49Mallory Glysch

32.61 33.88

Madison West-WI SO32 1:06.63Veronica Granetzke

32.63 34.00

WWCMH FR33 1:07.45Aliena Deede

32.52 34.93

Ceda JR34 1:07.72Anna Reik

32.59 35.13

SP East SR35 1:08.19Abbie Koziel

32.99 35.20

Madison West-WI SO36 1:08.26Lucy Kelly

33.51 34.75

SP East JR37 1:08.75Rory Sullivan

33.65 35.10

SP East SR38 1:09.08Emma Hando

32.89 36.19

Madison West-WI FR39 1:09.39Natasha Wickizer

33.18 36.21

Ehs FR40 1:10.47Whitney Hauser

33.51 36.96

OriOwls-WI FR41 1:10.97Marin Bonney

34.44 36.53

Spw-WI SO42 1:11.90Erica Deboer

34.59 37.31

Spw-WI SO43 1:11.91Brie Gearing

34.91 37.00

SPASH FR44 1:12.27Kayle Lietzke

35.39 36.88

WWCMH SR45 1:12.97Alicia Olk

35.73 37.24

OriOwls-WI SO46 1:13.13Jamie Arts

35.55 37.58

Spw-WI SR47 1:14.18Emma Horstman

36.01 38.17

Ceda JR48 1:14.96Eve Garey

36.73 38.23

Spw-WI SR49 1:15.84Jada Danielson

37.66 38.18

South/Muk-WI SO50 1:16.05Jayden Smith

37.12 38.93

WWCMH51 1:18.16Charley Weiland

37.27 40.89

SP East SO52 1:18.36Lily Danner

37.26 41.10

Hodags-WI FR53 1:20.17Kyleigh Kennedy

39.36 40.81

South/Muk-WI SO54 1:22.78Skylar Draeger

40.54 42.24

LF-WI55 1:25.13Maeve McEwen-Purdue

41.32 43.81

WWCMH FR56 1:29.18Luly Noboa

LF-WI57 1:33.60Janelle Theel

45.02 48.58

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:04.60 # Grace Bennin2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

VAHS JR1 1:05.64Annika Curran

31.33 34.31
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

VAHS SR2 1:07.07Emily Spielman

31.52 35.55

VAHS JR3 1:08.04Lauren Konarske

32.19 35.85

Middleton-WI FR4 1:08.09Helen Machleidt

31.78 36.31

Middleton-WI SO5 1:08.22Rian Jost

32.42 35.80

MFHS SR6 1:08.55Sophia Dohn

32.11 36.44

AHSG-WI JR7 1:08.99Zoe Haeuser

32.81 36.18

VAHS JR8 1:09.21Lydia Slager

33.05 36.16

Hodags-WI SO9 1:09.60Ella Heck

32.79 36.81

AHSG-WI JR10 1:09.74Cate Wisener

32.69 37.05

SP East JR11 1:09.81Samantha Camp

33.68 36.13

VAHS SR12 1:10.01Addi Roswold

33.06 36.95

WWCMH JR13 1:10.81Avelyn Brown

33.55 37.26

OriOwls-WI FR14 1:11.19Lilliana Cramer

33.48 37.71

Madison West-WI JR15 1:11.56Jory Talerico

33.70 37.86

Muskego-WI FR16 1:11.58Ava Jewell

33.09 38.49

Madison West-WI SO17 1:11.75Amelia Gregor

34.15 37.60

AHSG-WI SR18 1:12.16Grace Kaczmarek

33.87 38.29

Hodags-WI SR19 1:12.19Lily Thorsen

34.03 38.16

Spw-WI JR20 1:12.34Sophie Diers

33.79 38.55

Ehs SO21 1:12.42Grace Charles

33.52 38.90

Madison West-WI SR22 1:12.68Lilly Coad

33.87 38.81

Spw-WI SO23 1:13.06Mahati Sathish

34.32 38.74

Spw-WI FR24 1:14.22Madeline Meyer

36.20 38.02

MFHS FR25 1:14.37Keira Joecks

35.05 39.32

WWCMH FR26 1:14.73Kaeleigh Marinello

35.79 38.94

OriOwls-WI FR27 1:14.84Livvy Bonney

35.86 38.98

MFHS SR28 1:14.92McKenna Keepers

35.64 39.28

AHSG-WI JR29 1:15.02Piper Moede

35.14 39.88

SP East FR30 1:15.03Claire Rundahl

35.18 39.85

Gtown JR31 1:15.39Liv Birler

35.22 40.17

Madison West-WI SO32 1:15.85Katherine Mueller

35.30 40.55

Ehs SO33 1:16.57Siobhan Ferris

36.33 40.24

SP East JR34 1:16.91Nadine Zamane

35.73 41.18

SPASH SO35 1:17.21Sophia Swetz-Wanta

36.12 41.09

SP East SO36 1:17.37Grace Johnson

36.11 41.26

Muskego-WI JR37 1:18.71Claire Santarius

37.73 40.98

SPASH SO38 1:18.87Jenna Rae Barber

36.97 41.90

WWCMH JR39 1:19.01Samantha Reese

37.18 41.83

SP East JR40 1:19.76Taylor Borchardt-Wilson

37.03 42.73

WWCMH FR41 1:19.77Lizzie Brostowitz

37.57 42.20

LF-WI42 1:19.81Millie Fair

37.42 42.39

Ehs SR43 1:19.86Grace Baer

36.83 43.03

SP East JR44 1:19.87Lily Van De Wiel

37.93 41.94

Hodags-WI SO45 1:20.65Kyree McMahon

38.18 42.47

OriOwls-WI JR46 1:24.92Addisyn Gundrum

39.56 45.36

SPASH JR47 1:25.58Isabella Gottlieb

39.91 45.67

Spw-WI SR48 1:27.29Lillian Jacobs

41.07 46.22

WWCMH SO49 1:29.46Lola Ibarra

42.47 46.99

SP East FR50 1:37.55Madelyn Hando

46.45 51.10

LF-WI51 1:43.34Layla Eckberg

48.56 54.78

LF-WI52 1:46.87Aria Robelia

50.38 56.49

 
Event 11  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:30.84 # South/Mukwonago2013

Jagdfeld, Manchon, Meitz, Farley-Sepe

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:31.91Middleton-WI

1) Abigail Frommelt FR 2) Audrey Alexander SR

3) Brynn Sundell SO 4) Jane Garlock FR

26.00 53.57 25.43 53.90

24.82 51.93 24.78 52.51
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 11  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 3:36.34VAHS

1) Kyrah Kittleson SR 2) Monica Schmidt SR

3) Sophie Miller SO 4) Annika Curran JR

26.24 53.83 25.86 53.94

26.16 54.65 26.17 53.92

A3 3:37.67MFHS

1) Allie Seiler JR 2) Nina Minjares SO

3) Eliana Mettler JR 4) Ally Gordon SO

26.33 54.95 25.98 54.72

26.37 54.93 25.55 53.07

A4 3:38.17AHSG-WI

1) Haley Johnson JR 2) Audrey Worgull SR

3) Paige Taylor SR 4) Kate Lucyshyn JR

26.31 55.55 26.49 55.19

26.32 54.47 25.44 52.96

A5 3:39.04Muskego-WI

1) Emmy Meyer JR 2) Mackenzie Choinski JR

3) Lindsey Schlegel JR 4) PJ Hahlen FR

26.40 54.58 26.35 54.19

25.66 53.72 26.58 56.55

B6 3:43.49Middleton-WI

1) Clara Kiehl JR 2) Tae Martin FR

3) Addison Haack FR 4) Isabell Frommelt SR

27.39 57.02 26.58 55.43

26.26 56.01 26.21 55.03

A7 3:45.46Hodags-WI

1) Ellyse Younker SR 2) June Chiamulera SO

3) Celia Francis SO 4) Vivian Lamers SO

26.82 56.49 27.73 57.84

26.53 55.87 25.91 55.26

A8 3:45.65SPASH

1) Jocelyn Trzebiatowski SR 2) Kate Keehan FR

3) Sophia Swetz-Wanta SO 4) Klare Pilger JR

26.86 56.73 26.82 56.76

27.53 58.16 25.90 54.00

B9 3:46.25VAHS

1) Tenley Sathoff SO 2) Marta Van Houten FR

3) Amelia McCartney SR 4) Kinley Plumer FR

27.16 56.63 27.24 56.87

26.52 56.26 27.54 56.49

B10 3:48.72Muskego-WI

1) Ellyn Rask JR 2) Abigail Bowker SO

3) Bridget Corro JR 4) Morgan Salbreiter JR

26.55 55.38 17.97 58.26

26.78 56.12 28.33 58.96

B11 3:48.77AHSG-WI

1) Cate Wisener JR 2) Sophie Schneider FR

3) Piper Moede JR 4) Leah Chung FR

27.36 56.77 27.33 56.47

28.39 59.64 26.19 55.89

A12 3:50.18Madison West-WI

1) Ella Stadler SR 2) Clara Franck FR

3) Sara Osthelder JR 4) Katie Shaw SR

27.67 58.41 26.80 57.91

27.96 58.67 26.59 55.19

A13 3:50.38Ehs

1) Katie McClure SR 2) Addyson Sipe SO

3) Maggie Onopa SO 4) Sylvia Thompson SR

27.79 57.45 28.26 58.23

27.29 57.61 27.53 57.09

A14 3:51.94Spw-WI

1) Mackenzie Hastings SO 2) Mahati Sathish SO

3) Hattie Ries FR 4) Lydia Zenobi SR

27.43 56.88 28.70 59.72

27.45 58.00 27.55 57.34

B15 3:51.97MFHS

1) Celia Grossmeyer SO 2) Kinsley Olson FR

3) Kaylin Vosters SO 4) Ella Janiszewski SR

27.29 56.84 28.51 57.54

28.36 1:00.06 27.38 57.53

A16 3:53.13South/Muk-WI

1) Avery Antoniewski FR 2) Akos Bonlender JR

3) Brodie Jones JR 4) Kenzie Maciosek Arent JR

27.46 56.79 28.06 59.50

27.49 57.57 28.11 59.27

B17 3:53.87Ehs

1) Emma Reed SR 2) Clare Christensen FR

3) Elisa Olson JR 4) Siobhan Ferris SO

29.01 59.69 27.61 57.94

28.10 59.13 15.94 57.11

B18 3:59.56Madison West-WI

1) Zoey Mozena SO 2) Lauren Hattenhauer SO

3) Claire McKinney SR 4) Fiona Wong SR

28.06 58.49 28.04 59.07

27.76 1:00.92 29.08 1:01.08

A19 4:00.83Gtown

1) Mackenzie Moss JR 2) Paige Johnson SR

3) Simone Schulz SR 4) Emma Wolf SR

28.96 1:00.15 29.34 1:01.29

28.99 1:00.61 27.08 58.78

A20 4:01.02SP East

1) Elena Budde SO 2) Elaina Nicodemus SO

3) Taylor Borchardt-Wilson JR 4) Rory Sullivan JR

28.78 59.24 27.64 59.11

28.01 1:00.39 29.32 1:02.28

A21 4:02.90WWCMH

1) Aliena Deede FR 2) Elyssa Holtzen FR

3) Kaeleigh Marinello FR 4) Avelyn Brown JR

29.29 1:01.85 30.01 1:04.43

29.07 1:01.69 26.03 54.93

A22 4:04.87OriOwls-WI

1) Payton Jankowski SR 2) Mina Villalobos JR

3) Jamie Arts SO 4) Lana Coons JR

28.83 59.57 30.09 1:04.37

29.12 1:02.18 27.61 58.75

B23 4:10.27Hodags-WI

1) Kiley Pooch SO 2) Kyleigh Kennedy FR

3) Emma Houg JR 4) Rylee Mickevicius SO

28.40 58.82 34.02 1:11.51

28.69 1:00.27 28.38 59.67
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2024 Blackshirt Invite - 9/21/2024

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 11  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B24 4:11.79SP East

1) Lily Van De Wiel JR 2) Layla Schneider SR

3) Emma Hando SR 4) Abbie Koziel SR

29.32 1:05.16 26.60 1:00.92

28.53 1:01.45 30.86 1:04.26

B25 4:13.37Spw-WI

1) Adelynn Harms SO 2) Michaela Loess FR

3) Erica Deboer SO 4) Lillian Jacobs SR

29.04 1:01.08 28.76 1:00.75

32.02 1:07.97 29.65 1:03.57

B26 4:20.07SPASH

1) Magnolia Hugill JR 2) Kayle Lietzke FR

3) Kylie Haas JR 4) Savannah Weiss JR

31.97 1:07.14 31.33 1:05.72

31.67 1:06.62 28.80 1:00.59

B27 4:22.66OriOwls-WI

1) Marin Bonney FR 2) Eva Schuldt FR

3) Adeline Glime SO 4) Addisyn Gundrum JR

33.06 1:05.89 31.14 1:06.28

30.93 1:05.48 30.92 1:05.01

A28 4:28.93Ceda

1) Juliette Schaefer JR 2) Brielle Olk JR

3) Emma Litt JR 4) Eve Garey JR

32.73 1:06.45 31.59 1:10.33

31.55 1:06.80 31.10 1:05.35

B29 4:32.26LF-WI

1) Maeve McEwen-Purdue 2) Lucy Christoph

3) Millie Fair 4) Danielle Hoffman

29.99 1:04.53 32.38 1:08.46

35.33 1:15.00 15.65 1:04.27

B30 4:33.30WWCMH

1) Grace Worm JR 2) Alicia Olk SR

3) Charley Weiland 4) Lizzie Brostowitz FR

33.42 1:11.12 33.60 1:11.32

31.81 1:37.49 33.35 33.37

B31 4:42.03South/Muk-WI

1) Jayden Smith SO 2) Adeline Poetz JR

3) Kelsey McFadyen JR 4) Skylar Draeger SO

32.23 1:07.16 34.19 1:12.74

31.88 1:08.57 34.35 1:13.56

A32 5:29.24LF-WI

1) Elle Fischer 2) Sam Clapper-Schmeiser

3) Liss Siebel 4) Hannah Vargas

35.04 1:13.35 43.42 1:34.02

41.62 1:28.19 34.92 1:13.68

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. Middleton High School 392

2. Verona Area High School 324

3. Muskego Warriors 244

4. Arrowhead Girls Swim & Dive 232

5. Menomonee Falls High School 217

6. Germantown High School 179

7. Rhinelander Hodags 112

8. Waukesha South/Mukwonago 87

9. Stevens Point Girls Swimming 85

10. Madison West High School 80

11. Sun Prairie East High School 54

12. Edgewood High School Swim 53

13. Sun Prairie West 45

14. Waukesha West High School 33

15. Hartford-Slinger Girls 25

16. Cedarburg High School 8


